1    www.PDUKE.com   2014/08/20
LSR01 SERIES
DC-DC CONVERTER
3.0~5.5VDC & 4.6~36VDC WIDE INPUT RANGE
UP TO 15Watts
FEATURES  APPLICATIONS
• NO MINIMUM LOAD REQUIRED
• SMALL SIZE AND LOW PROFILE : 0.60 X 0.37X 0.29 INCH

ISOLATION OCP SCP OTP
LOW
STANDBY
POWER
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION All specifications are typical at nominal input, full load and 25ഒ otherwise noted
Efficiency
Input Range Output Voltage Output Current
@Full Load
Input Current
@ No Load
%
Maximum
Capacitor Load  Model
Number
VDC VDC A mA Min. Vin Max. Vin µF
LSR01-05S1P2 3.0 ~ 5.5 1.2 90.5 90.0
LSR01-05S1P5 3.0 ~ 5.5 1.5 92.0 91.5
LSR01-05S1P8 3.0 ~ 5.5 1.8 92.5 92.0
LSR01-05S2P5 3.8 ~ 5.5 2.5 94.5 94.0
LSR01-12S1P2 4.6 ~ 36 1.2 74 62
LSR01-12S1P5 4.6 ~ 36 1.5 79 67
LSR01-12S1P8 4.6 ~ 36 1.8 82 70
LSR01-12S2P5 4.6 ~ 36 2.5 87 75
LSR01-12S3P3 4.75 ~ 36 3.3 91 80
LSR01-12S05 6.5 ~ 36 5.0 94 84
LSR01-12S6P5 9.0 ~ 36 6.5 94 89
LSR01-24S09 12 ~ 36 9.0 95 90
LSR01-24S12 15 ~ 36 12 95 92
LSR01-24S15 18 ~ 36 15
1 1
96 94
   470
PART NUMBER STRUCTURE